

PACHET PAPETARIE

I.D.: 46671612

Data publicarii	27.05.20	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 593,26 RON - 593,26 RON

Descriere: denumire um tva_art cantitate pret_unitar valoare total BIBLIORAF-6.00 buc 19 10 5.042 50.42 60 DOSAR SINA PLASTIC-0.50 BUC 19 100 0.4202 42.02 50 ETICHETE A4-0.50 buc 19 10 0.4202 4.2 5 PLIC B4 BURDUF - 1.00 BUC 19 25 0.8403 21.01 25 CAPSATOR KANGARO - 38.00 BUC 19 1 31.9328 31.93 38 CAPSE-24/6-1.00 BUC 19 3 0.84 2.52 3 VARTA-AA-2.00 BUC 19 4 1.68 6.72 8 MARKER EVIDENTIATOR SET 4 DACO-8.00 BUC 19 1 6.7227 6.72 8 TAVITE BIROU-7.00 BUC 19 3 5.8833 17.65 21 PIX GEL UNI - 2.00 BUC 19 20 1.6807 33.61 40 PILOT FRIXION - 10.00 BUC 19 2 8.4034 16.81 20 REZERVA PILOT FRIXION 0.7 - 7.00 BUC 19 6 5.8824 35.29 42 SUPTOR BIROU CILINDRIC ECADA - 5.00 BUC 19 1 4.2017 4.2 5 CORECTOR CREION MILAN - 6.00 BUC 19 2 5.042 10.08 12 CORECTOR BURETE-DACO-3.00 BUC 19 2 2.521 5.04 6 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 - 16.00 buc 19 20 13.4454 268.91 320 AIR BLLITZ ODORIZANT CAMERA REZERVA - 3.50 BUC 19 2 2.9412 5.88 7 CREION NEGRU CU RADIERA ECADA - 0.50 BUC 19 10 0.4202 4.2 5 DECAPSATOR-3.00 BUC 19 2 2.52 5.04 6 FLIPCHART - 0.50 buc 19 50 0.4202 21.01 25
